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ACROSS

1.
6.

7.
. An area where flowers, fruits, or

A snake

A tall, woody plant with a main
trunk and branches with leaves

To be filled with fear

vegetables grow

DOWN

2.
3.
4.

The first woman
Not wearing any clothes

The product from a tree that can
be eaten (apples, oranges)

. The first man
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Genesis 3:8-15

Who Me? Not Me!
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CololingiRage

Adam and Eve are Tempted
Genesis 3:8-15
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DeconenPizzie

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet.
Substitute the correct letter for the numbers.

. 18-4-26

. 22-11-18-4-26

. 14-4-2-8-13-26

. 6-2-13-13

. 21-2-17-19-6

. 24-13-2-7-13-26-6

. 26-4-23-13-8

. 4-21-2-419-8
AN FRUIT NAKED AFRAD
WOMAN GARDEN SERPENT TREE




